XII Cup Nisa - 2023
Nis, 8/4/2023

Disciplina 1
08/04/2023 - 10:00

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1lod 13

1 TASIC, Nikola
ZIVIC, Vuk
SAVIC, Lazar
POPOVIC, Ognjen
COPIC, Bogdan
PETROVIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Novak
KOSTIC, Bogdan

O ~NOULhA WN

Grupa 3 od 13

LJUBIC, Rastko
SIMONOVIC, Andrej
JELIC, Uros
DJORDJEVIC, llija
MITROVIC, Vojin
JUGOVIC, Leo

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

MILADINOVIC, llija

Grupa 5 od 13
MILOSEVIC, Janko

STANKOVIC, Janko

NIKOLIC, Dusan

0 ~NO O WNP

STANOJEVIC, Luka
Grupa 7 od 13

VUNJAK, Pavle
DJORDJEVIC, Filip
DIKIC, Luka

NIKOLIC, Bogdan
JOVANOVIC, Jug

O ~NOULA WNPE

Grupa 9 od 13

DIKIC, Dusan
PETKOVIC, Ognjen
KOLEV, Martin
MITROVIC, Vuk
SPASIC, Ognjen
MITEV, Boris
PAVLOVIC, Petar
ANTIC, Gavrilo

O~NO O WNEF

Grupa 11 od 13

1 MARINKOVIC, Lazar

DOBREV, Zdravko
PESIC, Ognjen
IVANOV, Petar
MITIC, Bogdan

STOJANOVIC, Zvezdan

MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
PETROVIC, David Petar

IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, S.

STEFANOVIC, Kosta

STEVANOVIC, Vojin
STOJILKOVIC, Kosta

MILADINOVIC, Veljko

o~NOOTA~WN

AMBADZHIDIS, David
ATANASOV, Atanas

G.R.
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14
15
15
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15
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14
14
14
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14
14
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11
12
13
12
14
12
11

13
11
11
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12
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07

NIS
NIS
BOR
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS
NIS

NIS
SNN
SNN
NIS
NIS
SNN
NIS
SNN

SNN
SNN
SNN
SNN
SNN
NIS

SNN
SNN

NIS
SNN
SNN
NIS
NIS
SNN
SNN
SNN

SNN
SNN
SSBU
NIS
SNN
SSBU
PR
SNN

DUB
SSBU
NIS
SSBU
LES
NAP
SSBU
SSBU

555555573

25555535

41.14
40.74
40.41
39.86
40.06
40.52
41.11
41.42

36.00
35.02
35.00
34.16
34.80
35.00
35.09
36.45

31.09
31.00
29.71
29.00
29.53
29.81
31.00
32.00

Grupa 2 od 13

1

O ~NOULA WN

MAKSIMOVIC, Petar
POPOVIC, Filip
DJOKIC, Filip

NIKOLIC, Jovan
SIMONOVIC, Matej
PANCIC, Jovan
ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa
RISTIC, Jakov

Grupa 4 od 13

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

VELICKOVIC, Pavle
STOJICIC, Konstantin
DJORDJEVIC, Janko
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
CVETKOVIC, Bogdan
VRANIC, Viktor
TANACKOV, Mihajlo
JOVANOVIC, Nemanja

Grupa 6 od 13

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

VUKADINOVIC, lija
JOVANOVIC, Filip
MILJKOVIC, Marko
ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja
DANICIC, Tadija
ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja
NIKOLIC, Vuk
LAZOVIC, Djuradj

Grupa 8 od 13

O~NOULA WNPE

PETROVIC, Pavle
VUCKOVIC, Vid
STANCHEV, Plamen
JELENKOV, Uro$
BINCHEYV, Ivan
ANTIC, Relja
ELENCHEV, Vladimir
RADOMAN, Vuk

Grupa 10 od 13

O~NO O WNPEF

IGNJATQOVIC, Dimitrije
JOVANOVIC, Filip
JELIC, Kosta

PESIC, Nenad
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
JANOSEVIC, Novak
JELENIC, Janko
VASILEV, Vasil

Grupa 12 0od 13

1

oO~NOOThA WN

BOGOJEVIC, Marko
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
TODOROVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Viktor
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
BRANKOVIC, Nikola

G.R.

11
15
15
15
14
07
14
15

14
13
12
14
14

15
13

13
14
13
12
13
01
13
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12
14
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10
10
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12
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10
09
13
08
07
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11
09

06
10
09
10
05
08
09
04

VPA NT
NIS NT
SNN NT
SNN NT
SNN NT
SVS NT
NIS NT
SNN NT
SNN 58.49
SNN 57.61
OoLB 54.64
SNN 50.70
SNN 54.22
SNN 55.36
SNN 57.97
SNN 59.85
SNN 44.87
SNN 43.62
SNN 42.75
NIS 42.29
SNN 42.40
NIS 42.81
SNN 44.25
SNN 44.97
SNN 39.14
NAI 38.94
SSBU 38.00
SVS 36.66
SSBU 37.00
VPA 38.23
SSBU 39.00
SNN 39.36
SNN 33.70
NAP 33.39
SNN 32.77
NIS 32.48
DUB 32.65
OoLB 33.28
NIS 33.43
SSBU 34.00
NIS 28.37
NIS 28.29
SNN 27.82
NAP 27.54
NIS 27.57
CPA 28.22
DUB 28.37
SVS 28.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XII Cup Nisa - 2023
Nis, 8/4/2023

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 13 od 13
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
MITROVIC, Aleksa
JANKOVIC, Luka
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola
MILOSEVIC, Vuk

0~NO Ol WNPEP

07

05
04
94
03

87

NIS

DUB
NAP
POS
SNN
NAP
PR

SNN

27.08
25.88
25.51
24.82
25.12
25.87
26.04
27.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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